Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Doubles Event

Name
Bax, Richard
Beck, Nick
Bellino, Anthony
Benz, Jeff
Bird, Todd
Boedeker, Austin
Booher, Nicole
Boyd-McCanless, Gena
Burgess, Andrew
Bussinger, Jason
Carter, Chris
Compton, Jess
Conn, Scott
Cooper, Beth
Cosper, Sherman
Coulterson, Josh
Coulterson, Ryan
Cox, Craig
Cruse, Kyle
Cummings, Gary
Cunningham, Michael
Davis, Lawrence
Dysinger, Nicholas
Ethington, Bob
Farrell, Tony
Fry, Jeremy
Godfrey, jeff
Goodspeed, Roy
Graham, Chris
Graham, Tyler
Griggs, Jeremy
Hampton, Josh
Hampton, Lisa
Hankins, Chris
Harris, Cedric
Helson, Michael
Jackson, Tommy
Jones, Joshua
Jorgenson, Jamie
Kaiser, Tone
Kallen, Jason
Keslar, Joshua
King, Jeremy
Kneib, Todd
Lander, John

- Brackets |
$55
$60
$10
$150

$42.50
$20
$50
$130
$10
$25
$10
$35
$10
$25
$25

$27.50

$17.50
$60
$10
$50
$30
$10
$50
$25
$10
$10
$100
$25
$45

- 8125

- $167.50
$55
$25
$150
$10
$50
$75
$425
$35
$25

$77.50
$55
$380
$95

$17.50

Sidepots

Total
$55
$60
$10

$150

$42.50
$20
$50
$130
$10
$25
$10
$35
$10
$25
$25

$27.50

$17.50
$60
$10
$50
$30
$10
$50
$25
$10
$10
$100
$25
$45
$125

Signature

 $167.50

$55
$25
$150
$10
$50
$75
$425
$35
$25
$77.50
$55
$380
$95
$17.50

2024 Doubles Event Braxion



Bracket/Sidepot Payout: 2024 Doubles Event

McCanless, James
Meffert, James
Moore, Jonathan
Murphy, Ken
Nolte, Derek
Nowell, Tony
Oliger, Stacey
Peterson, Kurt
Powers, Jonathan
Rehmeier, Taylor
Rodgers, Kyle
Seale, William
Sebourn, Jeremy
Sebourn, Jim
Siefke, James
Singer, Alan
Smith, Paul

Tate, Scott
Underwood, Carl
Welling, Mick
White, Kenny
Woodman, Rich
Yeagle, Veronica
Total Payout

Name

- Brackets

$20
$100
$20
$10
$25
$85
$25
$25
$10
$25
$20
$20
$60
$60
$85
$25
$25
$30
$25
$20
$100
$25
$10
$3745

Sidepots

Total
$20
$100
$20
$10
$25
$85
$25
$25
$10
$25
$20
$20
$60
$60
$85
$25
$25
$30
$25
$20
$100
$25
$10
$3745

Signature



